|

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

11

12

19

29

44

68

381

402

816
4,282
4,350
5,850
6,236
33,925
65,161
74,507
89,007
137,718
140,284

810,232

Math

www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10
11-20

95

90

85

80

75

70

65

60

45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10




|

Writing Numbers as Words Name:

Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

11

12

19

29

44

68

381

402

816
4,282
4,350
5,850
6,236
33,925
65,161
74,507
89,007
137,718
140,284

810,232

Math

eleven

twelve

nineteen

twenty-nine

forty-four

sixty-eight

three hundred eighty-one

four hundred two

eight hundred sixteen

four thousand, two hundred eighty-two

four thousand, three hundred fifty

five thousand, eight hundred fifty

six thousand, two hundred thirty-six

thirty-three thousand, nine hundred twenty-five

sixty-five thousand, one hundred sixty-one

seventy-four thousand, five hundred seven

eighty-nine thousand seven

one hundred thirty-seven thousand, seven hundred eighteen

one hundred forty thousand, two hundred eighty-four

eight hundred ten thousand, two hundred thirty-two

1-10 | 95

90

85

80

75

70

65

60

www.CommonCoreSheets.com 11-20| 45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10




	Worksheet
	Answer Key

