

Name:

* * 1 1	te the number	m word form.
1)	11	
2)	12	
3)	19	
4)	29	
5)	44	
6)	68	
7)	381	
8)	402	
9)	816	
10)	4,282	
11)	4,350	
12)	5,850	
13)	6,236	
14)	33,925	
15)	65,161	
16)	74,507	
<b>17</b> )	89,007	
18)	137,718	
19)	140,284	
20)	810,232	

Math

1-10										
11-20	45	40	35	30	25	20	15	10	5	0

**Answer Key** 

Name:

Wri	te the number i	in word form.
1)	11	eleven
2)	12	twelve
3)	19	nineteen
4)	29	twenty-nine
5)	44	forty-four
6)	68	sixty-eight
7)	381	three hundred eighty-one
8)	402	four hundred two
9)	816	eight hundred sixteen
10)	4,282	four thousand, two hundred eighty-two
11)	4,350	four thousand, three hundred fifty
12)	5,850	five thousand, eight hundred fifty
13)	6,236	six thousand, two hundred thirty-six
14)	33,925	thirty-three thousand, nine hundred twenty-five
15)	65,161	sixty-five thousand, one hundred sixty-one
16)	74,507	seventy-four thousand, five hundred seven
17)	89,007	eighty-nine thousand seven
18)	137,718	one hundred thirty-seven thousand, seven hundred eighteen
19)	140,284	one hundred forty thousand, two hundred eighty-four
20)	810,232	eight hundred ten thousand, two hundred thirty-two

1-10										
11-20	45	40	35	30	25	20	15	10	5	(